DIRECCION DE PARQUES Y JARDINES INFORME ACTIVIDADES SEMANA

MANTENIMIENT
O DE AREAS
VERDES

SEM.28 DE
JUNIO ALD4
DE JULIO.
2018

SEM.05 AL11
DE JULIO.
2018

SEM. 12 AL
18 DE JULIO

2018

SEM .19 AL
25 DE JULIO
2018

SEM.26 DE
JULIO AL 01
DE AGOSTO

2018

TOTAL

PODAS
ESTETICAS

15

124

104

296

PODAS
DRASTICAS

22

14

10

101

|[PODAS DE
ACLAREO

26

34

ARBOLES
NAVIDENOS
RECOLECTADOS

DERRIBOS,
OPERATIVOS
SECOS

11

16

42

DERRIBOS
PELIGROSOS

13

VIAJES DE LENA

VIAJES DE
RAMAS

11

15

13

48

VIAJES DE
BASURA

12

16

13

46

CAZANGUEO

22,000

2,900

24,900

PAPELEO

2,000

3,100

7,800

2,100

15,000

PODA DE PASTO

16,600

53,000

5

3,800

46,500

169,900

ARANEO

14,800

48,500

28,800

14,500

1J6,700

SUPERFICIE
SANEADA

19,152

172,252

136,052

111,652

499,108

ENCALADO DE
ARBOLES

RIEGO VIAJES
(PIPAS)

CAJETEQO

CONTROL
FITOSANITARIO

AVUNTAMIERTO

SUPERFICIE
TRATADA
QUIMICAMENTE
M2(ARBOLES
FUMIGADOS)

1,345

1,645

1,450

1,606

DE

[ORSTITUCIONAL
TLAQUEPAQUE JIAL.

DIRECCION

PARQUES Y JARDINES



ACTIVIDADES
DEL VIVERO

DONACION DE
ARBOL Y
PLANTA
(PARA
REFORESTACI

60

227

657

203

1,147

FORESTACIO
NY OTROS
SERVICIOS

ON PLANTA /
ARBOLADO

60

227

657

203

1,147

REHABILITACI
ON DE

ARBOLES
RECIBIDOS
EN DONACION

30

255

110

395

ATENCION
CIUDADANA
OFICINA

REPORTES
RECIBIDOS
(AREA

FORESTAL)

12

39

44

41

136

REPORTES
(YA
DICTAMINADO

14

19

48

REPORTES
REALIZADOS

19

17

17

59

REPORTES
PENDIENTES
(POR
VALORACION)

38

42

51

DIRECCION
pARQMES Y JARDINE




